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Mame, the
, sub? mitted her

tions*

LOCATION - B .r.*;.l.%Y..AVeﬂve RTTTETEI,

1. mersnam and address..T a. .55 of. Nemon-........‘

2. Lcssccsnamc dadddress........... TR R caee Tc\ephone...

3 Contractor's pame & and address ME, SRR & .S.t? 0. 1.‘5.'......... . _ melephone - 77

4. Architect - .. No. of sheets «+*

?roposeduseo bm\dmg...............................

T \ephonc

Last use
Matem\ No.stor'\es .1....Heat
iidings © nsame ot oot
tra actural st $. - 6

F\ELD\NS?EGTL‘R’-ML....... ettt
This application 1s for: @ ’175 5451 FRONT (pree
pweting -+ Ext. 234 gn wides -
Gorage + H‘; 3 oiro—:‘ .c:)mt':‘;mt 0
Masonry BIdE- - : place o1d wood ® eps: _ .
Netal Bidg: - Stam of Specm\ Condivion$
A\teiat‘\oﬂs
Demo\mons e
hange U reet
Other
NOTE TO APPLI(‘ ANT Sepnrarc permits are required by the installers and suhcomractors of heatings plumbing, electri-
cal and mechamcals.

PERMIT 1s TO BE ISSUED o 10 20 30} A0

QOther:

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
any clectrical W ork 1 invoived in this wotk’l

Xsanyp\umbinginvovedinth‘\swor\;?.................

Is connection tobe made t0 pubtic sewer?

Hasc\cpt'lcmnknot'\cebcensm.'l.....................

Height averaZ® grade top of plate

gize, front .....dph.........N stoneu......sm a4 et .

Mntena\oiioux\datmn........ .. ......Th\ckness,tp.... . . e
. Roo '

1f not, what ¥ 1 s propose diotsewage‘?

Formnoﬁcescm’)
frooi................

cas

K'mdohoot... N Ri prfoot.......
No. of chimneys .. Mal pimneys « o0 of lining -
Framit TR Dressed O r full snze? Leeen

Size Girder . seen der girders - Ve

{st oot -
Maxlmum span 15t ficor -
1f one story Huilding wn\ masonty m\\

ote accommodatcd e
dtu\\dmg? che

No. cars no cCOMMO odated ot same lot
will nutomobl\c rcpamng

APPROVAI“
BU]LDXNG NSP

ZONING:
BU&LDINC« CODB. . . . Wil there pe in charg® of the above ork a perse ncompctcm

to e that the State and City reqmtcmems perta aining theret

public street? -+

yige Dopt .
ﬂca\tthpt.. UPTEETRA i obscwcd?
Others: ++* " . Y

Signature of Applicant (.& /Cf(/lovt( ’ /’ Ve g

7ype Name of above -+ . Ri.chard .
Other st

ax\dAddrcss..........




) PERMIT 1251

4 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
? Class of Building or Type  ‘+ucture Third Class MAY 1#‘1953
§L ;/// Foriland, Maine,  YNay 13, 1958 L [Im s T AR
“tyseEc

{ '1;921 OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
€

' ;\‘l;fndﬁ;’ gned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter resppedemotisie mstalf the following bulding str.cture

pnidBir accordgn.e wnth the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordmance of the City of Fort-
.1, plans angésp Bgatiom. if any, submitted herewith and the followng s, ecifications

‘olgtioxt/‘ T3 Bagt

A tley Ave, . Within Fire Linuts? 0O Dist. No.
Owher® 4 gnd gfidress Martin S Bartley, 75 Bartley Ave, clephone
Lessee’s name and-stidress | “lephone

el
Contraéo" s yﬁ?me and address owner Telephone

4

-
Architect 7 “ Spearficatiens Plans No i cheets

Proposed use of bwlding Jwelling No families
n

Last use No iamilies
Material {rame No stories 1 Heat Style of roo{ piteh Roufing
Other buildi..g on same lot

Estimated cost §  300.0c Fee $ 2,00
2neral Description of New Work

To finish off basement with 2x3 studs 24" o,c. covered with knotty pine

It is understood that this pernsit does not include nstallation of heating apparatus which 15 to be taken out separutely by and n
the name of the heating contractor PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  gumer

Details of New Worl

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work mvolved in this vork?

1 connection to be made to public sewer? . 1f not, what is propesed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plat Height 2 -esage grade to fughest puint of roof

Size, front depth No. stories colid or fiiled land earth or ro°k?

Material of foundation Thickness, top bott ym cella.

Material of underpinnirg Heig 1t T iickpess

Kind af roof F.ise per foot Roof covering

No. of chimneys Material of chinmne/s of lining K.nd of heat fuel

Framing Lumber— Kind Diessed or tull size? Coraer posts Sills

size Garder Columns under gnders we Muax on centers

Fand and thickness -0 sutsids sheathing ot »stenior walls?

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions} 9x4-16" O). C. Briaging in every floc and flat w.i span ov-r 8 feed
Joists and rafters: 1st floor ,2nd , Ard , root
On centers® ist floor .2nd , 3rd , roof
Maximum span : 15t floor ,2nd . 3rd . roof

I,f one story building with m sonry walls, thickness of walls? height ?

[

It a Garage
Nu cars now accommodated on same ot , to be accer modated nuraber commercial cars to he accormmodated

Wil auton: b1 :epairing Le tone other than . nor r>pairs to cass hahitually stored in the proposea butldag *

. Miscellan
PPROVED: cellan sous

’ l Wi work require distus bing of ary tree on . Yhie street ”
-3 ~ 1 g of any tree on a phlic street

~ Whil there he in charge Hf the ahove work a pe son competent o
see that thc State and Tty requirements pertaming thireto are

observed?  V®8
Martin 5 Bartley

PRE
.

s / - """{?ﬁ“"‘ X | ) N N
Signature of owns~ RE / 0 A N jJ LS W
INSPECTION COPY




FILL IN AND siGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
4 HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

s C ’ e
. L . Porﬂand,MaiM, June 10, 1957

e INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to insiall the following heating, cooking or power cquipment in accord-
/mee with the Lagys of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the Tollowing specifications:

« v . No. Stories
Nams und address of owner of appliance ... Mart Bal'tley.,.___"7.5““,3"&.1'1'.‘!::‘3:.6‘57 A

/ Location 75Bartley Ave, L - Use of Building... Dw lling A ‘g‘%g‘%égqmg

Installer's name and address ..... Harr:.bOi LCompany202 99’.?(’.‘.??'91&; St Telephone 2~830

General Descripticn of Worlk
.2 2kem and oil burner

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance ~..Dasement. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath ? o
If s0, how protected ? e Kind of fuel P P
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .3 L .
From top of smoke pipe ....3\.......... From front of appliance ., OVET A From sidzs or back of appliance ...

Size of chimney five .10 x 12 -~ Other connections to same fiye e B0,
If gas fired, how vented? ...

s . Rated mastimum demand per hour .

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ? i JRE.
I¥ OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner ...‘..Genenal..lf—ilectric.,‘............A..‘....... - Labelled by underwriters' laboratorjes ? .

Will operator be always in attendance? . e v Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank ?

Type of floor beneath burner .., . ~Lonerete s Size of vent pipe . ..... 3:%.'.'. . e

Location of oi storage .........basement, =+ - Number and capacity of tanks _ A=R75 gal,
Low water shut off .. e Make s e e No o,

any flame? ... .y€s. . How many tanks enclosed? ...
Total capasity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ..

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location nf appliance . ..o e e, Any burnable naatesial in floor suriace or beneath ?
If 50, how protected ? i s Heighe of Legs, if any .
Skirting at botiom of appliatice? ... wereennens Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance ... ... From sides and back .. -+ -« . From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue ... - Other connections to same flue e e i
Is hood to be provided? ... s IE 80, how vented? .. w .. Forced or gravity? ...

If gas‘ﬁred, how vented? ... e e, .. Rated maximum demand per hoyr

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT nR SPECIAL INFORMATION

" TR e e, T e i

Amount of fee enclosed? ... 2,00 -« ($2.00 for cne heater, ete,, 50 cents additional for eac additional heat

not c 1, e'c,, in same
building at sayae time,)

APPROVED: N
(D' }g . g ,? 5_5'. é /‘0/5”7 Will there be in <harge of the above work a person competent 1

see that the State and City requirements pertaining theretg are
observed? ..

Hariris 011 2on uny/

MAINE PRINTIAG €O, k

Signature of Installer bV
INSFECTION copy




ay 14, 1958 fU- Earle Smithe6/L/58
2P Lot 19, Bartley Avenue - stabus of dueliliing and garage under conatruction

Mr. Hartin Bartley
5 Bartley Avenus

Dear Kr. Bartley:

in revigwing some of our older jobs in an affort '3 gobt them claared up, we
have come acyoss your &welling house on Lot 19 and part of lob 20 on Bartley Aveoy
permdt for which was 15eued on arch 25, 1557 and final notification for finel in~
spection proparatory to 4gguance of the uguired cortificste of ocoupansy wab glven
hers, accerding to our rocord, on July 1, 1957. .

Qur inspectlion pocord on that date ghous thet Fleld Inspector Samith found &

fow omlsaions to te pads good, and presunably ha had notified you of those cilzalongy«=
verbally. He shows anothsr Anapection on July 13, 1957 and hig report vas thab the
foatures provatiing the cortificate of oceupancy had not then beon donee

The inspaction pecord is silont until April 3rd of this yoar, when he reports
tho same condition as on July 11, 1957, :

Now, Mr. Dartle . corteinly possible that our record 16 somovhere in
orror; snd, 1f so, P £y us srmedintely. :

If tho racord 4a corm¢ and these deficicncies have not yet Licen taken care
of, will you be good onough Lo care for them Lafore June 4th, and notify us fov
another inspacticn, 80 thot we may lesue the cortificate of occupancy without walch
4t 13 unlawful to occupy the dwelling end garage. ‘

These daficlensisd noted on Jwly 1y 1657 ware:
—olose off hols teneath wb |

weprovide sell closor on fire door (presumably this is the [ige door hHe-
twosn dwelling and garage)

~mprovids self clopsr on loundry chute
maprovide fire protaction on raftors of gerego

1¢ thesa feetures have not. beon cxrad for end yon are in doubt »s Lo what the
.Inppectors notes mean, will you be good enough to contact Lnapsctor smith and geb &
clear underatanding of what is neaded.

aince this Jjob has apporenly been dormant this long time, one wondors if
through scme ovarsiight the building ise not z2lready being asgapled without the
cortificate of ocoupanay-~perhaps there 15 aven 8 new venels




AP =~ Lot 19 & Part lot riley Aves

March 25, 1957

Uopy to? Mr, B, ¥, Fendarson
¥r. Hartin Bartley . 26 Hevada Ave, .
5 Bartley Aves

Dear Mr. Partleys

Dullding porzdt for comtyuction of o aingle femily dwelling
and attached parage eb the above locaticn is lamsued herewith based

on plana filed with application for pormit, butb subject to the
following conditionas :

1, The 6x10 girder will noed to bo of full nize hemlock
or dressed D,F, in order to [lgurs out,

2, The 2xb ceiling timbers gre.to be npaced nd nors than
16 inches on center ag shown on plans raiher than 2, inches
on centers as indicated in application for permit,

Vory truly yours,

AJS/H Doputy Inspector of EBuildings
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APPLICATION FOR PERMKT
Class of Building or Type of Structure Thixd. CLBES i
Portland, Maivgs - _Yarch 225,295 e
INbPEC’I‘OR CF BUILDINGS, PORTLARD, HINT

The ndersioned hereby applies for & permit to erec | oLREreey mﬁw@“‘w‘mﬁ - £ol!-ming huilding mﬂtm
wan accordance | with the Laws of the State of Mame, the Building & Crde and Zoning O;dmam« of the City 6§ 7 Pert-

land plans and specificgtions: if any, submitted herswith and’ the following sporificationt:

Locatlo / ,] 7ﬁ§Bart«ley...AYe.,, 10h.19. & part. af...ZO....W ithin Fxtchm\ts? N6

Owner's name and address . Martm..ﬂart.ley $. 2irkleyd AT qrnsanis e

Lessed’s name and address et v e s o e e ¢ s e Telephone . -
Contractor's name and address . L OVTET S o et . RPN Telephone
Architect e 7 e e Spccxﬁcat\ons 68, . No of sheets 5
Proposed ust oi buddu\ JRp ..‘.dw.el.line,.mnﬁg...and 2egal GREAES ettt No. families 1

Last use « - RS L [P No. families oo

‘Material . R No. stories ... .ot AL e Style of 1007 ot . Roofing e
Other building on samelot v s e eevsernanesr

Estimated cost $1L6 o, ¢ PR
Cenoral Description ot New Work

To conetruct 1~gtory {rame dwelling house npl 8" X 18t with attached garage 2L % 2401,

The inside of the gm age wiil be covered, where required by 1aw, vikth 3/g" gypsu jeih
covered with 3/8" thi chne ple.v’:.er. 4 polid wood core door will be

provided petween, Sui garier and gar?
permit fasued with Lette

Itis waderstood that i permit does sot ischde installation of heating apperattss awhich is to b2 taken ot separately bY and i
the ~me of the heating condractor. PERMIT T0 BE jsstEp TO ovner
Detrila of New Work
[s any plumbing jnvolved in this work? .- G L REREE .Isany clectrical work involved in this wotk? . .J&8 .
1s conncction t0 be made to public geWer? et . 1f not, what is pmposeé for sewge!
Has septic tank ntice beent JUS BN . Form notice sent? » L. .
Height average grade to top of plate a2 .. %%‘: He\ght average grade 10 1\1ghest poiat of rocf 19
Size, {ront. A48Y. .. depth. 26‘5 ........ No. stof u;.s b sohd or filled tend? goldd. . eatth of rack”

east i w grade
Material of foundation .. concr.ete 1 ast & rhic Oess,gtx;) A “ . bottom l'L‘ . cellar yea. .
gaTd

Material of underpinning - .'.'..."..‘...A'QO. B B S 7 Thickness m

Kind of roof .. pi_tch—gabla _Rise per foot - ot .. Roof covesing S\sphalt clasa. G Und. La.b

No. of chimneys - Material of chimneys brmk of lining . tile Kind of heaff D wate" fuel .

Framing Lumbcr—-Kmd h@mJo Dressed or full size? - irasaed... Cornet pos(s 1x8

sire Girder 4L Column .mdcr girders L Leldgeee Sire i b Max. on centers 3 m—

Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls? -

Studs (outside walls and carrying partmons) 2x4( .16" 0 c Bnd%mﬂg every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st ﬂoor?_xl(l ¢88” ond. Sx g o B s roof . 2xs . fie %.xé.
On centers! lstﬁoorlﬁ a2 B e s coof .. AWl
Maximur span 1st floor. pIAN s e o e yoof

1f ong story wuilding with ma,oneY walls, thickness pf walls? ... - e height?

1t a Garago
Mo. cars nOW 2 uccommodated. on same lot 0.,twobe accommodated & 2. number commercial cars © he accommodated 1
will automobile repairing pe done othef thun minot L epairs to €18 tabitually stored in the proposed building? DR

Miscellaneous
Aid

APPROVED
W-\*SZ“ ( Z l I Vyill work require cie 1 ng of any tree o a public sveet? P

ppperse T Wikl there be in charge of the above work 2 person compe
N gee that thie State and City requirements pertainin? the

ohees ved? wes

-m-.nunm.-...----....u...uu.uuuuu.u.mu..--u. ST

/,m.nu---.....uu.u-..,.u.........-..--....... RUPIYPTPISIELLL

g

Signature of QWNET
lNS"EC'l‘!OH corY

-




